REGION VARMLAND

Ungdomspengar - arbetsstipendium

2023

Diarienummer

KBN/230059
KBN/230060
KBN/230156
KBN/230181
KBN/230191
KBN/230215
KBN/230216
KBN/230217
KBN/230274
KBN/230290
KBN/230303
KBN/230328
KBN/230354
KBN/230355

Mottagare
Linnéa Olsson

Nathapat Ketmai
Josefina Berglund Ekholm
Christoffer Eriksson

Erik Hector
Elian Hagglund

Ludvig Stommendal

Saga Mogren

Marcus Knutsson

Alicia Wener

Ville Skinnargard

Jacob Ehlers
Hanna Carling
Leo Nordlund

Kulturomrade

Bild och form, Film, Musik
Film, Kulturarv, Musik

Musik, Teater
Musik

Musik

Musik

Musik

Musik

Musik
Litteratur
Keramik
Musik

Musik, Teater
Film, Fotografi

Beviljat belopp

5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000

70 000




